UITSLAG AFD.9 JEUGD VANUIT Quievrain
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NAAM

Lars Krus

Fam K. Wittenhorst
Comb. Bomers & zoo
J.Kleinpenning en
Mandy &Twan Schipp
Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant
Fam K. Wittenhorst
E. Snippe & Zonen
Krijgsman - Immink
Mandy &Twan Schipp

Krijgsman - Immink
Joe Lute Bruinenbe
Fam K. Wittenhorst
Comb. Bomers & zoo
Mandy &Twan Schipp
Joe Lute Bruinenbe
M.Montfoort & Zone
Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant
wendy Eertink

Dave Schuttevaar

Joe Lute Bruinenbe
Gerhard ten Bolsch
Steyn Bohmer jl
Pieter Buren
M.Montfoort & zone
P.J. Wolbers

Jodi Huntink
Krijgsman - Immink
J.Kleinpenning en
J.Kleinpenning en

Lars Krus

Jordy Fikkert

Fam A. M. Siegerin
Fam A. M. Siegerin
Joe Lute Bruinenbe
wendy Eertink
Steyn Bohmer jl
J. Schigt & Zonen
Comb. Bomers & zoo
Joe Lute Bruinenbe

Fam A. M. Siegerin
Mandy &Twan Schipp
Joe Lute Bruinenbe
Jordy Fikkert
Steyn Bohmer jl
Lars Krus

Fam K. Wittenhorst
Leon Reekers

Fam A. M. Siegerin
J. Schigt & Zonen

Ricardo Koller

Joe Lute Bruinenbe
Comb. Bomers & zoo
Jessica Eertink
P.J. Wolbers
Angelique &w.weeri
Bo Willemsen
M.Montfoort & zone
Angelique &w.weeri
J. Schigt & Zonen

wolbers

P.J. wolbers

Comb. Bomers & zoo
Jodi Huntink
Arinda ten Bolsche
Steyn Bohmer jl
Dave Schuttevaar
wendy Eertink
J.Kleinpenning en
Angelique &Ww.Weeri

P.J.

Comb C.en R. Jurje
Comb. Bomers & zoo
E. Snippe & Zonen
Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant
Arinda ten Bolsche

-VER

-PDKI
-PDKI
-SVEI
-REBA
3-REBA
1-0GWE
3-PDKI
1-ZMVR
1-LVRY
3-REBA

wwww X

1-LVRY
2-LURE
3-PDKI
3-SVEI
3-REBA
2-LURE
1-SVAL
1-0GWE
1-Luwl
1-Luwl

2-LURE
1-LUEN
3-LVHE
3-DZWE
1-SVAL
2-RDOL
3-SvuL
1-LVRY
3-REBA
3-REBA

3-PDKI
1-LSVR
2-VDHA
2-VDHA
2-LURE
1-LuwI
3-LVHE
3-GvWI
3-SVEI
2-LURE

2-VDHA
3-REBA
2-LURE
1-LSVR
3-LVHE
3-PDKI
3-PDKI
2-SPLO
2-VDHA
3-GViWI

2-LURE
2-LURE
3-SVEI
1-LuwI
2-RDOL
1-SVAL
3-0GZE
1-SVAL
1-SVAL
3-GvwI

2-RDOL
2-RDOL
3-SVEI
3-SvuL
1-LUEN
3-LVHE
1-Luwl
1-Luwl
3-REBA
1-SVAL

1-BVHO
3-SVEI
1-ZMVR
1-0GWE
1-LUEN

RINGNUMM

41676474
31877540
35305857
31914773
41713435
41582770
41676369
41468003
31953215
11463579

41767987
44110243
41676391
41544961
41713464
41551012
41530048
41467653
11324407
31787889

41551033
31783928
41675477
41707520
21151811
41572356
41661030
41768016
21348780
21348764

11420756
21162531
41555001
21180046
41550996
21215115
41675829
41709507
31739573
41550954

11287798
41713460
41551045
21162535
31894720
11420730
41676430
21190865
41554985
21344645

31747420
44110260
41544939
41586837
41572197
21151738
21350439
41530060
21151737
35307604

41572359
41572187
41544941
21327559
41588581
41675421
41590324
21215110
31914721
41529790

11375785
41544924
41469064
41581064
41588589

MET 218 DUIVEN OP 20/06/15 OM 09.30 UUR

AFSTAND

243.774
246.123
278.334
237.246
236.956
305.817
02

305.021
288.065
02

297.937

294.389
295.245

03
289.479
242.856
246.017

02

308.241
249.574

306.808
07
04
294.389
02
298.012
236.728
03

02
03

281.673
06

02
03
02

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN AFDPNT KR-PNT

1290.
1276.
1251.
1246.
1240.
1234.

039 100.
907  99.
388  98.
481  97.
279 97.
049  96.
.012 95,
.083  95.
.561  94.
.521 93,
.693 93,
.070  92.
.626  91.
.854  91.
.088  90.
.071  89.
.836  89.
289 88
235 87
704 87
989 86
058 85
907 84
183 84
154 83
166 82
692 82
805 81
509 80
375 80
982 79
008 78
674 78
290 77
485 76
334 76
018 75
837 74
.512 74
.610  73.
.646  72.
306 71
750 71
497 70
984 69
546 69
657 68
098 67
346 67
208 66
054 65
440 65
395 64
391 63
713 63
441 62
745 61
223 61
068 60
786 59
619 58
348 58
637 57
449 56
436 56
843 55
573 54
188 54
011 53
254 52
064 52
858 51
510 50
.776

.660
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AFD.9 STAND VITESSE JEUGD

06109028 comb M. Oude Nijhui 35- 153.
06239159 A. Hampsink & Julia  36-  147.
06109010 Comb.M. Hoek & Rome 37- 134.
06150825 Roel Stevens 38- 113.

08429164 comb. van Aalst -
06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher -
06150825 Roel Stevens -
06109028 Comb M. oOude Nijhui -

LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN--- LIDNR. NAAM --AANGEWEZEN---
08200463 Lars Krus 1- 600.0 06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenber 1- 585.0
08209021 Fam K. wittenhorst 2- 591.4 06129238 M.Montfoort & Zonen 2- 549.5
06259091 comb. Bomers & zoon 3- 588.3 08209021 Fam K. wittenhorst 3- 537.6
06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenber 4- 585.0 08759135 Mandy &Twan Schippe 4- 524.4
06809335 Krijgsman - Immink 5- 579.9 06421140 Ricardo Koller 5- 505.8
08759097 J.Kleinpenning en z 6- 569.6 06879233 Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant 6- 481.2
06879233 Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant 7- 568.8 08699158 3. Schigt & zonen 7- 437.8
06129238 M.Montfoort & zonen 8- 567.4 08759097 3J.Kleinpenning en z 8- 420.9
08759135 Mandy &Twan Schippe 9- 557.5 08200463 Lars Krus 9- 400.0
06960476 wendy Eertink 10- 544.3 06960212 Dave Schuttevaar 10- 369.1
06960212 Dave Schuttevaar 11- 540.9 06519059 Fam A. M. Siegerink  11- 365.7
06909210 E. Snippe & Zonen 12- 532.8 06960476 wendy Eertink 12- 339.9
06519059 Fam A. M. Siegerink 13- 531.3 06809335 Krijgsman - Immink 13- 331.1
08420904 Jodi Huntink 14- 525.9 08250569 Y. Reintjes 14- 314.5
08180227 Steyn Bohmer jl 15- 518.5 06210659 Jordy Fikkert 15- 312.5
06421140 Ricardo Koller 16- 505.8 06930874 Gerhard ten Bolsche 16- 301.2
08699158 J. Schigt & Zonen 17- 496.0 06259091 Comb. Bomers & zoon 17- 297.3
06660140 Leon Reekers 18- 424.7 06129191 Angelique &w.weerin 18- 290.4
08760687 Bo Willemsen 19- 409.3 06909210 E. Snippe & Zonen 19- 282.9
08210645 Lars Polman 20- 385.1 08420904 Jodi Huntink 20-  279.8
07499057 Comb C.en R. Jurjen 21- 374.6 06460807 Robin van Sermond 21- 272.5
06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher  22- 365.4 07499057 Comb C.en R. Jurjen 22- 260.7
06770201 P.J. wolbers 23- 364.2 06960484 Jessica Eertink 23- 259.4
06460807 Robin van Sermond 24- 314.7 06850253 Bart Booyink 24- 229.4
08250569 Y. Reintjes 25- 314.5 08180227 Steyn Bohmer jl 25- 202.8
06210659 Jordy Fikkert 26- 312.5 08210645 Lars Polman 26- 194.3
06110448 Ssanne wolters 27- 308.0 08660140 Pieter Buren 27- 167.0
06930874 Gerhard ten Bolsche 28- 301.2 06110448 sanne wolters 28- 153.2
06129191 Angelique &w.weerin 29- 296.3 06239159 A. Hampsink & Julia 29- 147.0
06960484 Jessica Eertink 30- 281.2 06660140 Leon Reekers 30- 134.7
08219156 W. en G. Bisselink 31- 263.1 08219156 wW. en G. Bisselink 31- 133.4
08429164 comb. van Aalst 32- 229.9 06770201 P.J. wolbers 32- 126.3
06850253 Bart Booyink 33- 229.4 08760687 Bo Willemsen 33- 115.0
08660140 Pieter Buren 34- 167.0 06109010 Comb.M. Hoek & Rome 34- 109.7
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06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher  29- 681.
06109010 comb.M. Hoek & Rome 30- 659.

07499057 Comb C.en R. Jurjen 29- 428.
06239159 A. Hampsink & Julia 30- 341.

08760687 Bo Willemsen 31- 335.
06109010 comb.M. Hoek & Rome 32- 328.
06129191 Angelique &w.weerin 33- 290.

08219156 W. en G. Bisselink 31- 658.
06210659 Jordy Fikkert 32-  628.
06930874 Gerhard ten Bolsche 33- 605.

AFD.9 STAND GENERAAL (V,M,J]) JEUGD
LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN--- LIDNR. NAAM --AANGEWEZEN---
06259091 comb. Bomers & zoon 1- 1167.6 06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenber 1- 1114.6
06421255 Joe Lute Bruinenber 2- 1165.8 06421140 Ricardo Koller 2- 1070.6
06960476 wendy Eertink 3- 1143.3 08699158 J. Schigt & Zonen 3- 1000.4
06129238 M.Montfoort & Zonen 4- 1139.6 06879233 Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant 4- 870.7
06879233 Bakhuis-Loo-Lawant 5- 1131.1 06259091 comb. Bomers & zoon 5- 866.3
08200463 Lars Krus 6- 1129.7 08759135 Mandy &Twan Schippe 6- 851.3
08759135 Mandy &Twan Schippe 7- 1100.8 06129238 M.Montfoort & Zonen 7- 818.6
06421140 Ricardo Koller 8- 1091.8 08200463 Lars Krus 8- 814.1
08209021 Fam K. Wittenhorst 9- 1088.0 08759097 3.Kleinpenning en z 9- 783.3
08420904 Jodi Huntink 10- 1076.6 06960484 Jessica Eertink 10- 736.6
06809335 Krijgsman - Immink 11- 1073.4 06960476 wendy Eertink 11- 719.1
08699158 J. Schigt & zonen 12- 1072.8 08420904 Jodi Huntink 12-  698.1
06960212 Dave Schuttevaar 13- 1062.5 08250569 Y. Reintjes 13- 676.1
08759097 J.Kleinpenning en z 14- 1057.9 06809335 Krijgsman - Immink 14- 620.6
06909210 E. Snippe & Zonen 15- 1047.4 06460807 Robin van Sermond 15- 606.2
06519059 Fam A. M. Siegerink 16- 994.0 08209021 Fam K. wittenhorst 16- 590.2
08180227 Steyn Bohmer jl 17- 968.8 06660140 Leon Reekers 17- 571.3
06660140 Leon Reekers 18- 938.1 06210659 Jordy Fikkert 18- 568.5
06770201 P.J. wolbers 19- 921.9 06519059 Fam A. M. Siegerink  19- 542.5
08250569 Y. Reintjes 20- 850.1 08219156 W. en G. Bisselink 20- 528.7
07499057 Comb C.en R. Jurjen 21- 843.6 06850253 Bart Booyink 21- 525.5
08210645 Lars Polman 22- 828.7 06960212 Dave Schuttevaar 22- 517.8
06110448 sanne wolters 23- 805.4 08210645 Lars Polman 23- 515.9
06960484 Jessica Eertink 24- 771.7 06930874 Gerhard ten Bolsche 24- 490.4
06460807 Robin van Sermond 25- 770.3 06909210 E. Snippe & Zonen 25- 482.7
08760687 Bo Willemsen 26- 763.2 06770201 P.J. wolbers 26- 474.8
08429164 comb. van Aalst 27- 705.2 08660140 Pieter Buren 27- 438.1
06850253 Bart Booyink 28- 701.; 06110448 sanne wolters 28- 437.;
1 9
4 9
5 4
4 4
06239159 A. Hampsink & Julia 34- 468.9 08180227 steyn Bohmer jl 34- 257.8
06129191 Angelique &w.weerin 35- 449.2 06150825 Roel Stevens 35- 220.2
08660140 Pieter Buren 36- 438.1 08429164 comb. van Aalst 36- 190.2
06150825 Roel Stevens 37- 401.2 06930866 Arinda ten Bolscher -

06109028 Comb M. oOude Nijhui 38- 341. 06109028 comb M. Oude Nijhui -
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Joe Lute Bruinenberg
Fam K. wittenhorst
Fam K. wittenhorst
Comb. Bomers & zoon
Mandy &Twan Schipper
Steyn Bohmer jl
Comb. Bomers & zoon
J. schigt & zonen
Lars Krus

Krijgsman - Immink

STAND VITESSE JEUGD
PLAATS RINGNR PRYZEN
Glanerbrug 44110243
Kilder 41676369
Kilder 31877540
Eibergen 41544961
Babberich 41713435
's-Heerenberg 41675477
Eibergen 41544941
winterswijk 35307604
Loerbeek 11757771
Rijssen 31953215
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